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Position Other Positions Held
Sergeant - Advanced Post
Sergeant - Advanced Post

Police Officer - Advanced Post
Police Officer - Intermediate Post
Police Officer - Advanced Post
Sergeant - Advanced Post

Police Officer - Intermediate Post
Police Officer - Intermediate Post
Police Officer-Basic Post

Police Officer - Advanced Post
Police Officer - Basic Post
Community Service Officer

Police Officer-Basic Post
Sergeant - Advanced Post
Community Service Officer

Police Officer-Basic Post

Police Officer-Basic Post
Community Service Officer
Community Service Officer

Parking Enforcement Attendant-
Temp

Community Service Officer

City

Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg
Fort Bragg

Fort Bragg

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

$128,371
$119,230
$114,081
$114,025
$110,495
$101,045
$91,580
$65,278
$64,479
$61,226
$57,843
$50,301
$49,944
$40,071
$29,668
$23,975
$23,689
$23,153
$22,866
$13,824

$7,254



